
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 
Visit our blog at <http://exchange.tmx.com/> 

October 25, 2021

   Indices          October 25  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  21,284.84 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,277.24 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  963.93 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,270.82 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  811.93 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Health Care  9 $29.15 %

Information 
Technology

 15 $343.97 %

Materials  55 $356.84 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 13 $105.72 %

Industrials  30 $360.16 %

Consumer Staples  13 $109.50 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $139.36 %

Financials  28 $979.37 %

Utilities  16 $134.91 %

Energy  23 $412.33 %
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 401,321,720
$11,309,692,544

 985,607
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Daily Value
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Daily Symbols Traded  2,109

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 150,224,503 
$4,253,150,343 
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   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

HND  13,865,646 $20,860,841

SU  8,792,465 $255,583,670

RY  7,942,199 $1,051,387,999

BBD.B  7,868,392 $16,984,498

TRP  7,216,042 $489,818,883

CVE  6,640,914 $98,354,393

TD  6,563,508 $587,424,202

WCP  6,251,218 $49,366,348

ATH  5,996,948 $6,551,064

BMO  5,827,498 $798,141,670

CNQ  5,536,016 $293,785,513

EMA  5,405,140 $317,984,720

HUT  5,171,807 $80,789,778

BNS  5,167,688 $425,356,790

ENB  5,029,902 $265,752,781

BTE  4,962,707 $20,934,366

CPG  4,679,435 $29,731,671

CUF.UN  4,664,714 $54,176,985

MFC  4,346,558 $109,129,787

DML  4,174,957 $9,934,348

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

RY  7,942,199 $1,051,387,999

BMO  5,827,498 $798,141,670

TD  6,563,508 $587,424,202

TRP  7,216,042 $489,818,883

BNS  5,167,688 $425,356,790

EMA  5,405,140 $317,984,720

CNQ  5,536,016 $293,785,513

ENB  5,029,902 $265,752,781

SU  8,792,465 $255,583,670

CM  1,637,717 $246,463,610

BCE  3,715,891 $234,551,976

CNR  1,351,284 $224,734,155

RCI.B  3,875,137 $220,609,236

SHOP  123,966 $218,639,713

POW  3,415,538 $145,041,085

SJR.B  3,493,901 $121,362,436

CP  1,216,710 $113,917,670

MFC  4,346,558 $109,129,787

AEM  1,491,799 $107,009,305

MG  1,014,892 $101,096,960

$522,507,621
 36,899,367

 60,897

$8,580 
 606 

 806 
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HND  13,865,646 $20,860,841 

XIU  1,960,163 $63,278,065 

XEG  1,848,237 $19,165,267 

BTCC.B  1,279,226 $14,878,961 

ETHX.B  1,230,329 $23,462,778 

BTCC.U  941,529 $11,224,546 

HNU  916,584 $22,469,146 

XIC  534,426 $18,081,404 

BTCC  520,584 $6,770,462 

ZEB  519,304 $19,941,940 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  1,960,163 $63,278,065 

ETHX.B  1,230,329 $23,462,778 

HNU  916,584 $22,469,146 

HND  13,865,646 $20,860,841 

ZEB  519,304 $19,941,940 

XEG  1,848,237 $19,165,267 

XIC  534,426 $18,081,404 

BTCC.B  1,279,226 $14,878,961 

VFV  128,709 $12,896,397 

BTCC.U  941,529 $11,224,546 



 1,176  984,431
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 27,993,200 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 21,254,500 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 16,446,600 TD SECURITIES INC.
 15,999,160 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 11,884,500 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TRP  5,658,800 
RY  5,458,900 
EMA  4,848,100 
BMO  4,739,300 
TD  4,520,900 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 106,008,656 
$89,155,928 

 2,474 
 47.71%
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

CMC  6,464,011 $2,640,883

NHHH  5,956,008 $1,073,281

MMN  4,315,583 $552,127

AAX  4,049,500 $270,720

HIVE  4,033,158 $19,253,175

CSTR  2,914,477 $551,796

F  2,707,549 $4,245,260

NRN  2,264,554 $103,195

EMO  2,104,176 $6,943,725

DSV  2,049,117 $3,578,921

NBLC  2,031,848 $1,575,981

MAI  1,928,719 $1,040,795

ORG  1,815,618 $780,615

NBM  1,622,489 $833,631

CCW  1,532,240 $295,518

ARJN  1,476,533 $52,395

XTT  1,462,592 $60,571

AEC  1,426,765 $235,811

GG  1,390,020 $195,685

WHY  1,364,998 $667,219

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

HIVE  4,033,158 $19,253,175

SLI  646,791 $8,968,235

BITF  1,172,932 $7,889,415

EMO  2,104,176 $6,943,725

F  2,707,549 $4,245,260

DSV  2,049,117 $3,578,921

CAD  928,253 $3,303,614

NFG  310,176 $3,265,443

TOI  22,344 $2,943,556

NLC  464,240 $2,906,750

RECO  502,647 $2,846,291

GMG  1,040,635 $2,842,659

CMC  6,464,011 $2,640,883

AMC  556,195 $2,543,635

GBR  145,478 $2,514,475

ETMC  744,233 $2,513,468

URC  248,322 $1,760,063

ZEN  364,753 $1,682,121

NBLC  2,031,848 $1,575,981

SALT  1,166,128 $1,469,428

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  66,068 18,577,450
 513,041,270  1,395


